
Please check that you have all the parts list before you start assembling, if you  find
that something is missing, do not continue assembly, please contact us immediately.

NOTE:Please do not completely tighten all the hardware until the entire assembly is complete!



Part list

9

15

15

24

4

4

4

1113

14
12

12

17

8

5

6

7

7

10

1

3

L

R

L

R



Assembly Instruction

1 of 6

A  .42PCS
M8*18 M8*45M8*35

B  .5PCS

8:1pc 9:1pc

10:1pc

1:1pc 2:1pc 3:1pc

11:1pc 12:2pcs 13:1pc 14:1pc

5:1pc 6:1pc 7:2pcs

4:4pcs

C  .5PCS

15:2pcs 16:6pcs

M6*35
D  .4PCS E  .1PC

17:2pcs

L:2pcsR:2pcs



STEP 1

STEP 2

15

15
2

D *4E
M6*35

D

D

D

D

D
1

3

1

3

E
M8*45

C *4

C

C

C

C

7

7

C

E

E

2 of 6



STEP 3

3

6

5E
M8*18
A * 12

16 *6

E

AA

STEP 4

4

E
M8*18
A *8

Front

18 

7

4

4

4

4

12

12

A

E

1

7

7

3 of 6



STEP 5
E

M8*18
A * 16

E

A

4

4

4

4

2

1

15

15

4 of 6

L

R

L

R

LR



STEP 6
E

M8*18
A * 2

8

8 A

STEP 7 E

M8*35

B *3
M8*18
A * 4

13
11

14

10

A

A

A

A

B

B
B

B
B

A

A

B

13

10

11

8

8

14

5 of 6



STEP 8

STEP 9

E

M8*35

B *2

M8*45

C *1

9
C

B

E

6 of 6

17

B


